INTOSITY DANCE

2019 SPRINGDALE REGIONAL

THE IN10SITY CHALLENGE

1ST PLACE -
$1000

2ND PLACE -
$750

3RD PLACE -
$500

4TH PLACE -
$250

5TH PLACE -
$100

INTOSE ROUTINES

In10se Mini

In10se Junior

In10se Teen

In10se Senior

Studio

Routine

“Universe”
“Bird Girl”
“The Cave”

“Bad Blood”

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio

Williams Center Rhythm Factory

Fayetteville Dance Company

Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio

High Pointe Performing Arts Sutio

Score
2742

289.2
291

287.6

Average Top Non-Solo

286.8 “The Cave”

280.5 “New Constellations”

277.2 “Snowing”

275.7 “Man With A Hex”

270.7 “Vortex”

Studio

Tiffany’s Performing Arts
Studio

Williams Center Rhythm
Factory

Tiffany’s Performing Arts
Studio

Tiffany’s Performing Arts
Studio

Prize
$500

$500
$500

$500
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CON10TION

Mini Con10der

Junior Coni0der

Teen Coni0der

Senior Con10der

Dancer

Callan Waite - “Unbroken”

Young”

Chloe Farr - “Wanderlust”

Shae Smith - “Rain Gurl”

Canaan Blansit - “When We Were

Studio
Williams Center Rhythm Factory

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - MINI
DEBUT MINI SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

6TH
7TH

8TH

9TH
10TH

”

Sydney Quinalty - “My Prayer For You
Tynlee Pilant - “What’s My Name”
Paisley Clark - “Queen Bee”

Aubrey Richardson - “Lip Gloss”
Jadynn Almand - “Pocketbook”
Ansley Couch - “Try Everything”

Paisley Staeger - “Put It In The Piggy
Bank”

Khloe Wright - “Meet Me At The Apple
Tree”

Gracie Hutt - “Sweet Child of Mine”

Jema Lankford - “Skyscraper”

PREMIER MINI SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

Chanelle Thornton - “Supermodel”
Elle Balentine - “It’s All About Me”
Rubee Fernandes - “Tightrope"

Beyah Widner - “You Say”

Makenzee Floyd - “Once Upon A Dream”

Allison Athey - “Chasing Cars”

Kaleidoscope Dance Academy

PC Dance Company

Fayetteville Dance Company

High Pointe Performing Arts Studio
PC Dance Company

Jete Dance Company

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio

Kaleidoscope Dance Academy

Studio B Dance School

Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio
High Pointe Performing Arts Studio
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Jete Dance Company

FAVORITES Dance Academy

Williams Center Rhythm Factory
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7TH
8TH

9TH

10TH

Reagan Dust - “Like A Girl”

Kyleigh Jo Geurin - “What Are You Waiting
For”

Leighton Goodsole - “What Are You
Waiting For”

Skye Bowman - “Raise Me Up”

ELITE MINI SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

Maci Hudson - “Universe”

Callan Waite - “Unbroken”

Lexi Betts - “Clearly”

Large McQuade - “Ultraviolet”

Amelia Bidwell - “Strut”

Bella Dole - “Woman Like Me”

Hudson Horton - “Warrior”

Hank Winters - “Supermarket Flowers”
Kendall Bunch - “Ms. Jackson”

Britten Bearden - “This Is Me”

DEBUT MINI DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH

“Respect”

“Woman Up”

“In The Navy”
“Sassy”

“Whole Lotta Women”
“Sisters”

“Big Breakdown”

“| Can Do Better”

“Dance Like Your Daddy”

All That Dance

Williams Center Rhythm Factory

Infiniti Dance

High Pointe Performing Arts Studio

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Kaleidoscope Dance Academy
Kaleidoscope Dance Academy
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Infiniti Dance

High Pointe Performing Arts Studio

Infiniti Dance

Fayetteville Dance Company
PC Dance Company
Fayetteville Dance Company
Studio B Dance School
FAVORITES Dance Academy
FAVORITES Dance Academy
Kaleidoscope Dance Academy
Kaleidoscope Dance Academy

Williams Center Rhythm Factory
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10TH

PREMIER MINI DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

5TH

“Wide Open Spaces”

“All | Do”
“Wild Ones”
“Little Mix”
“Grown Up”

“Royals”

ELITE MINI DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

DEBUT MINI SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

“Fuego”

“Just Begun”
“Rhythm Nation”
“Barbie Culture”

“Every Breath”

“Party People”
“I'm A Lady”
“Bathing Beauties”
“Arms”

“Little By Little”

“I Do”
“Charleston”

“| Don’t Dance”

“Glamorous Supermodels

“When You Wish”

Williams Center Rhythm Factory

Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio
High Pointe Performing Arts Studio
Jete Dance Company

Williams Center Rhythm Factory
FAVORITES Dance Academy

PC Dance Company

Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Kaleidoscope Dance Academy
Williams Center Rhythm Factory

Infiniti Dance

PC Dance Company

PC Dance Company

High Pointe Performing Arts Studio
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
High Pointe Performing Arts Studio
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
FAVORITES Dance Academy

High Pointe Performing Arts Studio

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
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PREMIER MINI SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Billie Jean”

“Girl Power”
“Atlas:Life”

“Ain’t No Mountain”

“Now or Never”

ELITE MINI SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND

3RD
4TH

5TH

“Frost”
“Smile”
“Divas”
“Turn Me Loose”

“You Are My Sunshine”

DEBUT MINI LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Lipgloss”

“Back In Time”
“Zero To Hero”

“A Million Dreams”

“Take Off With Us”

ELITE MINI LARGE GROUP

1ST

“Hard Knock Life”

High Pointe Performing Arts Studio

High Pointe Performing Arts Studio

Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Infiniti Dance

Infiniti Dance

Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Kaleidoscope Dance Academy
Kaleidoscope Dance Academy
Williams Center Rhythm Factory

Infiniti Dance

Fayetteville Dance Company

High Pointe Performing Arts Studio

FAVORITES Dance Academy
Kaleidoscope Dance Academy

Fayetteville Dance Company

Infiniti Dance
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DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - JUNIOR
DEBUT JUNIOR SOLO

1ST | Sarah Davis - “Getting Good At Being
Bad”

2ND | Taylor Vierthaler - “Near Light”

3RD | Emma Davis - “My Simple Wish”

4TH | Ellie Jones - “Shake It Off”

BTH | Sunny Shankle - “My New Philosophy”

6TH | Callahan Atchley - “Thumbs”

7TH | Claire Cotta - “Extraordinary Magic”

8TH | Anna Kaufmann - “Ocean Eyes”

9TH | Charlie McCaslin - “Losing Heart”

10TH | Emma Lou Thomas - “Feed The Birds”

PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO

1ST | Ava Lewis - “Conductor”

2ND | Brooklyn Gibson - “Shoeless Joe”

3RD | Ava lLongacre - “Like I’m Gonna one You”

4TH | Briar Wallen - “Brown Eyed Girl”

BTH | Maggie Boger - “Great Balls of Fire”

6TH | Brooklyn Melton-Mayfield - “Heartburn”

7TH | Ava Mae Masters - “If My Friends Could
See Me Now”

8TH | Avyn Hawkins - “Child Of The Earth”

9TH | Taylor Gilmore - “Sorrow”

10TH | Makiaha-Grace Oxley - “Crazy In Love”

All That Dance

Soul Il Soul Performing Arts
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
FAVORITES Dance Academy
Harmony Youth Dance Center
Harmony Youth Dance Center
Kaleidoscope Dance Academy
Kaleidoscope Dance Academy
Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio
Studio B Dance School

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Rhythm and Shoes Dance Studio
PC Dance Company

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Rhythm and Shoes Dance Studio
Kaleidoscope Dance Academy

High Pointe Performing Arts Studio

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Rhythm and Shoes Dance Studio

Kaleidoscope Dance Academy
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ELITE JUNIOR SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

Brooklyn Simpson - “Bird Girl”

Macie Miller - “Black Ballet”

Canaan Blansit - “When We Were Young”
Peyton Gordon - “Rememberance”

Mia LeFevre - “Haze”

Sophia Kirar - “Mesmerize”

Lillie Porter - “Cos | Love U”

Kayleigh Maxwell - “Level Up”

Makaya Ferguson - “Keep Me Sane”

Markayla Watson - “Litlost”

DEBUT JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Thunder”

“Don’t Wake Me Up”
“Something New”
“My Favorite Things”

“Lets Hear It For The Boys”

PREMIER JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

6TH
7TH

“Puttin’ On The Ritz”

“Meeting In The Ladies Room”
“Time Warp”

“Footloose”

“Together Again: A Dedication To
Maggie”

“Level Up”
“Sparklejollytwinklejingly"

Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Jete Dance Company

Williams Center Rhythm Factory

Kaleidoscope Dance Academy
FAVORITES Dance Academy
Kaleidoscope Dance Academy
Sole Il Sole Performing Arts

Studio B Dance School

Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio
High Pointe Performing Arts Studio
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Kaleidoscope Dance Academy

Sole Il Sole Performing Arts

Kaleidoscope Dance Academy

Harmony Youth Dance Center
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8TH
9TH
10TH

“King Of New York”
“Desperation”

“Dollhouse”

ELITE JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

“A New World”
“Grown”

“Unfold”
“Damaged”
“Power”

“Every Age”
“Load”

“Never Let Me Go”
“Home”

“Hit ‘em Up”

DEBUT JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

“Don’t Worry”

“Shake Up The Party”
“Fool”

“Slng SIng SIing”
“Arms"

“Bla Bla Cha Cha Cha”
“Little Girls”

“Your Song”

“Ooh Child”

“Throwback”

Harmony Youth Dance Center
Williams Center Rhythm Factory

Studio B Dance Studio

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio

High Pointe Performing Arts Studio

Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Williams Center Rhythm Factory

Williams Center Rhythm Factory

Fayetteville Dance Company

High Pointe Performing Arts Studio

FAVORITES Dance Academy
Harmony Youth Dance Center
Kaleidoscope Dance Academy
Soul Il Soul Performing Arts
FAVORITES Dance Academy
FAVORITES Dance Academy
Harmony Youth Dance Center

Kaleidoscope Dance Academy
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PREMIER JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

“Pop Music”

“Got What We Wanted”
“Wherever You Go”
“Head Above Water”
“Listen”

“Really Hot”

“Makeba”

“Money”

“Stop Sign”

“Come Together”

ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“New Constellations”
“Still Rock & Roll To Me”
“Let’s Get Loud”

“Al pS”

“Help The People”

DEBUT JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Rhythm Radio”

“Scrub Me Momma To The Boogie Beat”

“September"
“Big Band”

“Transylvania Mania”

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Fayetteville Dance Company
PC Dance Company

Jete Dance Company

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Kaleidoscope Dance Academy
PC Dance Company

Jete Dance Company

Kaleidoscope Dance Academy

Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
High Pointe Performing Arts Studio

Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio
Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio
Fayetteville Dance Company

Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio

Soul Il Soul Performing Arts
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PREMIER JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Shimmyn On The Beach Again”
“Child”

“Can’t Stop The Beat”
“Daughters”

“Workin”

ELITE JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD

PREMIER JUNIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST

“The Fugue”
“Ladies Night”

“Tea Party”

“Supermarket Sweep”

ELITE JUNIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST

“Chorus Line”

Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio
High Pointe Performing Arts Studio
Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio
Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio
Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
High Pointe Performing Arts Studio

Kaleidoscope Dance Academy

Williams Center Rhythm Factory

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - TEEN
DEBUT TEEN SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH

Sara Justice - “Near Light”

Avery McEntire - “Old Friends”

Kindle Breaux - “Ashes”

Olivia Campbell - “You’re Gonna Be Okay”
Haylee Barton - “Human”

Ryan Coody - “Bang Dem Sticks”

Sarah Longstreth - “Who You Are”

Allee Cooper - “Say Something”

Rhythm and Shoes Dance Studio
All That Dance

Studio B Dance School

Soul Il Soul Performing Arts

Soul Il Soul Performing Arts

Soul Il Soul Performing Arts
Kaleidoscope Dance Academy

Kaleidoscope Dance Academy
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9TH

Reaghan Corbett - “Bang Bang Choo
Choo”

10TH | Kallie Kidd - “Material Girl”

PREMIER TEEN SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

McKenna Hunt - “Come Home”
Kendall Crain - “Could You”
Blythe Englund - “After The Tone”

Sara Davis - “Throughly Modern Millie”

Caroline Stacy - “Yellow Circles”
Emma Harris - “Dream On”
Kayden Jones - “Drowning”
Natalie Harvey - “Hey Jack!”
Chloe Johnson - “Grace”

Peyton Boailing - “Ghost”

ELITE TEEN SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

Lawsen Hooker - “What A Feeling”
Chloe Farr - “Wanderlust”
Mitch Stone - “Baby, Pretty Baby”

Claire Linton - “| Feel Good”

Meredith Ross - “Airmail Special”
Carlie Richison - “Look”
Emily Knotts - “In Roses”

Jordan Jezewski - “Anything Goes”

Brooklyn Bradley - “Voyage”

Ava Pulcanio - “A Lover’s Complaint”

Soul Il Soul Performing Arts

Studio B Dance School

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio
All That Dance

Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
High Pointe Performing Arts Studio
PC Dance Company

Kaleidoscope Dance Academy

Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio
The Dance Force

Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio
Williams Center Rhythm Factory

Williams Center Rhythm Factory
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DEBUT TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST

“Say Something”

PREMIER TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

“Music Up”

“Newsies”
“Thataway”

“Pompeii"

“Distortion”

“Bring The Beat Back”
“Organized Life”

“Mad Scientist”

“Sax"

“Apline”

ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

“Familiar Faces”

“Day N Night”

“Soft Music”

“Holographic”

“Heaven Is A Place On Earth”
“Night On The Town”
“Novicaine”

“Trippin’ On Me”

“Good Time Girl”

“Fade”

Sole Il Sole Performing Arts

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio
Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio
High Pointe Performing Arts Studio
High Pointe Performing Arts Studio
Kaleidoscope Dance Academy
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio
Williams Center Rhythm Factory

Sole Il Sole Performing Arts

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Sole Il Sole Performing Arts
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio
The Dance Force

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
High Pointe Performing Arts Studio
PC Dance Company
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PREMIER TEEN SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

“Dreamers”

“Lady Marmalade”
“Fancy”

“Level Up”
“Robotics”
“Waiting”

“Body Language”
“Heartbeats”

“You Can’t Stop Us”

“Impossible”

ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

“The Cave”

“l Have Nothing”

“Rolling In The Deep”
“Save A Life”

“All Again”

“Stayin Alive”

“Hero”

“Dem Beats”

“For Island Fires & Family”

“Not About You”

DEBUT TEEN LARGE GROUP

1ST

“Good Morning Baltimore”

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Fayetteville Dance Company
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Soul Il Soul Performing Arts
Kaleidoscope Dance Academy
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Soul Il Soul Performing Arts

Williams Center Rhythm Factory

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
PC Dance Company

Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Fayetteville Dance Company
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
The Dance Force

PC Dance Company

Fayetteville Dance Company

Kaleidoscope Dance Academy
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PREMIER TEEN LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Are We There Yet”
“Bollywood”
“Watch Me”

“Fire”

“Rules of Beautiful”

ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

PREMIER TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST

ELITE TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST

“Man With A Hex”
“Waiting”

“Ashes”
“Independent”
“Ascend”
“Believe”
“Grinding”
“Formation”

“No Money”

“Be Alright”

“Jungle Bae”

“Vogue”

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio
High Pointe Performing Arts Studio
Kaleidoscope Dance Academy

Kaleidoscope Dance Academy

Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Fayetteville Dance Company
Infiniti Dance

Rhythm And Shoes Dance Studio
Fayetteville Dance Company

Infiniti Dance

High Pointe Performing Arts Studio

High Pointe Performing Arts Studio
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DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - SENIOR
DEBUT SENIOR SOLO
1ST ‘ Alexis Fergus - “Get Free”

PREMIER SENIOR SOLO

1ST | Charity Clayton - “Dreams”

2ND | KayleyAnna Dohmen - “Hallelujah”

3RD | Katie Foster - “I Follow Rivers”

4TH | Chloe Hicks - “In The Mood”

5TH | Briseis Mulkey - “Come Clean”

ELITE SENIOR SOLO

1ST Emmery Brown - “Bad Blood”

2ND Shae Smith - “Fades”

3RD Elizabeth Ervin - “Come Apart”

4TH Ally Setser - “Skin”

5TH Taylor Dunham - “Waves”

6TH Zoe Hahn - “Without Wings”

7TH Grace Hales -“Kill The Lights”

8TH Cory Sivis - “Signal”

9TH Chloe Williams - “Jessica Rabbit”

10TH | Audrey Copeland - “Try A Little
Tenderness”

PREMIER SENIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST

“Spirit Cold”

Soul Il Soul Performing Arts

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
All That Dance

High Point Performing Arts Studio

Kaleidoscope Dance Academy

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Fayetteville Dance Company
Williams Center Rhythm Factory
Karen’s Dance Studio

Williams Center Rhythm Factory
All That Dance

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
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ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

PREMIER SENIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST

“Between The Wars”
“The Point In My Life”
“This Life”

“Dust to Dust”

“Love Is Free"

“Keep You Dry”
“Primitive”
“Numbers"

“Bitter Sweet”

“Sound of Silence”

“Swing It Like Roger”

ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Every Little Bit Hurts”
“Bones”

“Snowing”

“Found Love”

“Oh Yeah”

ELITE SENIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD

“Puttin On The Ritz”
“Give Me Love”

“Vortex”

Rhythm and Shoes Dance Studio
Fayetteville Dance Company
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Fayetteville Dance Company
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Rhythm and Shoes Dance Studio
Karen’s Dance Studio

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio

The Dance Force

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Fayetteville Dance Company
Fayetteville Dance Company

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio

Tiffany’s Performing Arts Studio
Fayetteville Dance Company

High Pointe Performing Arts Stud

io
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